
I.S.G.A. Girls National Championship Challenge Cup 2017    

Held at St Faith’s School, Cambridge      22nd January 2017    

Results – UNDER 13 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Adcote SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Phoebe Dimmack  7.90 8.50 8.40 8.40 33.20 7   

 502 Pip Russell 8.40 7.90 7.90 8.20 32.40 11   

 503 Mia Dyfnallt 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.50 34.40 5   

 504 Stephanie Walker 8.50 9.00 8.60 8.60 34.70 4   

 505 Imogen Lamb 8.30 9.20 8.90 9.20 35.60 2=   

 506 spare           27=   

  Total of top 4 33.90 35.30 34.50 34.70   138.4 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Claremont Fan Court SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 507 Eden Honnor 8.30 8.60 7.50 8.20 32.60 9   

 508 Molly Gilmore 7.70 8.00 8.00   23.70 22   

 509 Bethan Roux 8.00 8.00 7.20 8.10 31.30 16   

 510 Alessia Stefanutti 7.90 8.50 7.90 8.20 32.50 10   

 511 Olivia Davies     7.00 8.00 15.00 26   

 512 Martha Grist 8.00 8.20   9.00 25.20 21   

  Total of top 4 32.20 33.30 30.60 33.50   129.6 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Arnold Lodge SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 Pravneet Dehsi 6.50 7.10 5.30 7.20 26.10 20   

 514 Ellie McTernan 0.00 6.90 5.60 7.00 19.50 23   

 515 Caitlin Miller 6.80 7.40 5.50 7.00 26.70 19   

 516 Evarose Ancill-Griffiths 7.30 8.40 6.20 8.00 29.90 18   

 517 Anna Raybone 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27=   

 518             27=   

  Total of top 4 20.60 29.80 22.60 29.20   102.2 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Eliza Cripwell 8.90 9.30 9.00 9.00 36.20 1   

 520 Harriet McAnily 7.60 8.20 7.60 8.90 32.30 12   

 521 Kassidy Evans 7.20 7.90 7.20 8.70 31.00 17   

 522 Elena Evans Small 8.00 8.20 7.00 8.50 31.70 13   

 523 Olivia Armstrong 7.90 7.80 7.80 8.00 31.50 15   

 524 spare           27=   

  Total of top 4 32.40 33.60 31.60 35.10   132.7 3 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Alicia Bushell 8.20   8.30   16.50 25   

 526 Caragh Tohhill 7.30 8.30 7.70 8.30 31.60 14   

 527 Anna Georgiou 8.50 8.80 8.10 8.00 33.40 6   

 528 Hallie Sharif 7.80 8.40 7.80 8.80 32.80 8   

 529 Charlotte Sykes 8.90 9.00 8.80 8.90 35.60 2=   

 530 Ruby Prokopiou   8.30   8.50 16.80 24   

  Total of top 4 33.40 34.50 33.00 34.50   135.4 2 

 

 

 

Under 13 Girls - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

519 Eliza Cripwell Haberdashers', Monmouth 36.20 1 

529 Charlotte Sykes St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 35.60 2= 

505 Imogen Lamb Adcote 35.60 2= 

504 Stephanie Walker Adcote 34.70 4 

503 Mia Dyfnallt Adcote 34.40 5 

527 Anna Georgiou St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 33.40 6 

501 Phoebe Dimmack  Adcote 33.20 7 

528 Hallie Sharif St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 32.80 8 

507 Eden Honnor Claremont Fan Court 32.60 9 

510 Alessia Stefanutti Claremont Fan Court 32.50 10 

502 Pip Russell Adcote 32.40 11 

520 Harriet McAnily Haberdashers', Monmouth 32.30 12 

522 Elena Evans Small Haberdashers', Monmouth 31.70 13 

526 Caragh Tohhill St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 31.60 14 

523 Olivia Armstrong Haberdashers', Monmouth 31.50 15 

509 Bethan Roux Claremont Fan Court 31.30 16 

521 Kassidy Evans Haberdashers', Monmouth 31.00 17 

516 Evarose Ancill-Griffiths Arnold Lodge 29.90 18 

515 Caitlin Miller Arnold Lodge 26.70 19 

513 Pravneet Dehsi Arnold Lodge 26.10 20 

512 Martha Grist Claremont Fan Court 25.20 21 

508 Molly Gilmore Claremont Fan Court 23.70 22 

514 Ellie McTernan Arnold Lodge 19.50 23 

530 Ruby Prokopiou St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.80 24 

525 Alicia Bushell St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.50 25 

511 Olivia Davies Claremont Fan Court 15.00 26 

506 spare Adcote 0.00 27= 

517 Anna Raybone Arnold Lodge 0.00 27= 

518 0 Arnold Lodge 0.00 27= 

524 spare Haberdashers', Monmouth 0.00 27= 

 

 

 



 

Under 13 Girls Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Adcote 138.40 1 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 135.40 2 

Haberdashers', Monmouth 132.70 3 

Claremont Fan Court 129.60 4 

Arnold Lodge 102.20 5 

 


